R
MASTER of REFRACTOMETRY
Hand-held Refractometers
ตดิตอ่บรษัิท นีโอนิคส์ จํากัด
Tel: 098-479-5684 หรอื 061-8268939
E-mail: sale@neonics.co.th หรอื sale@tools.in.th
Line ID:@neonics
series

:Brix0.5%
:Brix±0.5%（10 to 30℃）
:Brix±0.25%
:3.3×3.3×16.8cm,120g
Scale range
Minimum scale
Size and weight
:Brix0.0% to 53.0%
:Brix0.5%
:3.3×3.3×16.8cm,120g
Scale range
Minimum scale
Accuracy
Repeatability
Size and weight
:MASTER-53T Brix0.0% to 53.0%
:Brix0.5%
:Brix±0.5%（10 to 30℃）
:Brix±0.25%
:3.3×3.3×16.8cm,120g

HAND-HELD  REFRACTOMETER
MASTER-H Series are the Heat models of the MASTER-α series. Designed
for measuring high-temperature samples during cooking or boiling process
at production sites. Corrosion resistant tempered glass prism are adopted to
provide an extended service life.
MASTER-50H Cat.No.2354
MASTER-80H Cat.No.2364
MASTER-93H Cat.No.2374
MASTER-100H Cat.No.2384
MASTER SERIES REFRACTOMETER
 (Water Resistant ＆ A.T.C. -Heat Resistant model-)　�
Scale range
Minimum scale
Accuracy
Size and weight
:MASTER-50H Brix 0.0% to 50.0%
MASTER-80H Brix 30.0% to 80.0%
MASTER-93H Brix 45.0% to 93.0%
MASTER-100H Brix 60.0% to 100.0%
:Brix0.5%
:Brix±0.5%
:3.3×3.3×16.8cm,120g
The MASTER-Series Wine Refractometers are used